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FIA WORLD ENDURANCE
CHAMPIONSHIP

IUUngILESUF
EBRING
FIA WEC

1000 Miles of Sebring

Race
SEBRING Leader Sequence
Start End Total
No Team Car Lap Lap Laps Laps
HYPERCAR
50 Ferrari AF Corse Ferrari 499P H 1 8 8 8
8 Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota GRO10 HYBRID H 9 34 26 26
51 Ferrari AF Corse Ferrari 499P H 35 36 2 2
8 Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota GRO10 HYBRID H 37 110 74 100
7 Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota GRO10 HYBRID H 111 122 12 12
8 Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota GRO10 HYBRID H 123 125 3 103
7 Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota GRO10 HYBRID H 126 152 27 39
8 Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota GRO10 HYBRID H 153 154 2 105
7 Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota GRO10 HYBRID H 155 239 85 124
LMP2
23 United Autosports Oreca 07 - Gibson 1 8 8 8
41 Team WRT Oreca 07 - Gibson 9 21 13 13
23 United Autosports Oreca 07 - Gibson 22 29 8 16
34 Inter Europol Competition Oreca 07 - Gibson 30 30 1 1
23 United Autosports Oreca 07 - Gibson 31 91 61 77
36 Alpine Elf Team Oreca 07 - Gibson 92 93 2 2
48 Hertz Team JOTA Oreca 07 - Gibson 94 103 10 10
63 Prema Racing Oreca 07 - Gibson 104 108 5 5
48 Hertz Team JOTA Oreca 07 - Gibson 109 123 15 25
63 Prema Racing Oreca 07 - Gibson 124 127 4 9
48 Hertz Team JOTA Oreca 07 - Gibson 128 144 17 42
63 Prema Racing Oreca 07 - Gibson 145 147 3 12
48 Hertz Team JOTA Oreca 07 - Gibson 148 164 17 59
63 Prema Racing Oreca 07 - Gibson 165 167 3 15
48 Hertz Team JOTA Oreca 07 - Gibson 168 186 19 78
63 Prema Racing Oreca 07 - Gibson 187 188 2 17
22 United Autosports Oreca 07 - Gibson 189 189 1 1
48 Hertz Team JOTA Oreca 07 - Gibson 190 206 17 95
63 Prema Racing Oreca 07 - Gibson 207 208 2 19
22 United Autosports Oreca 07 - Gibson 209 209 1 2
48 Hertz Team JOTA Oreca 07 - Gibson 210 223 14 109
63 Prema Racing Oreca 07 - Gibson 224 227 4 23
48 Hertz Team JOTA Oreca 07 - Gibson 228 230 3 112
LMGTE Am
85 Iron Dames Porsche 911 RSR - 19 1 3 3 3
33 Corvette Racing Chevrolet Corvette C8.R 4 4 1
85 Iron Dames Porsche 911 RSR - 19 5 8 4 7
777 D'Station Racing Aston Martin Vantage AMR 9 30 22 22
33 Corvette Racing Chevrolet Corvette C8.R 31 37 7 8
98 Northwest AMR Aston Martin Vantage AMR 38 39 2 2
85 Iron Dames Porsche 911 RSR - 19 40 63 24 31
33 Corvette Racing Chevrolet Corvette C8.R 64 69 6 14
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85 Iron Dames Porsche 911 RSR - 19 70 76 7 38
77 221 145 159

33 Corvette Racing Chevrolet Corvette C8.R
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